Winter Athletic Schedule
2013-14

Thursday, Nov.14 MYV at Galt
Bantam Girls & Boys B-Ball
RRHS at MV
Senior Girls B-Ball

Friday, Nov.15 Nicholas Gilkinson Memorial
Senior Boys Hockey
MYV at Brebeuf
Junior Boys Hockey
Tuesday, Nov.19 MYV at Stanstead

Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball

Friday& Saturday,Nov.22-23 MYV at BU Champlain Hockey

Senior Boys Hockey
Friday, Nov.22 MYV at Galt
Junior Boys Hockey
Saturday, Nov.23 MYV at Stanstead Tournament

Senior Girls B-Ball

Tuesday, Nov.26 BCS at MV
Senior Boys Hockey
Stanstead at MV
Senior Girls B-Ball

Wednesday, Nov.27 MYV at Stanstead
Bantam Girls & Boys B-Ball
Junior Boys Hockey
Thursday, Nov.28 Galt at MV

Senior Boys Hockey

4:30

4:15

9:00

4:30

4:00/5:30

9:30

3:15

4:15

4:00/5:15
5:15

3:15



Friday- Sunday Nov.29-Dec.1 Cegep de Sherbrooke Tournament

Tuesday, Dec.3

Wednesday, Dec.4

Thurs, Dec.5-6

Tuesday, Dec.10

Wednesday, Dec.11

Thursday, Dec.12

Friday, Dec.13

Senior Girls B-Ball
St.Bruno Tournament
Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball

BCS at MV
Senior Boys & Girls B-Ball

MV at BCS

Senior Boys Hockey
Junior Boys B-Ball
Coaticook at MV
Junior Boys Hockey

MYV at Selwyn House Tournament
Senior Boys Hockey

MV at BCS

Junior Boys Hockey
Stanstead at MV

Senior Boys Hockey
Bantam Boys & Girls B-Ball

MYV at Richford
Senior Girls & Boys B-Ball

MYV at Galt

Junior Boys Hockey

MYV at Galt

Bantam Boys & Girls B-Ball

MYV at CRHS

Junior Boys Hockey

MYV at Galt

Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball

4:15

4:00
4:30

2:00

3:45

3:45

4:15

4:00/5:30

3:00

4:30

2:00

4:30



Sunday, Dec.15

Tuesday, Dec.17

Wednesday, Dec.18

Thursday, Dec.19

Mon, Jan.6-7

Thursday, Jan.9

Friday, Jan.10

Saturday, Jan.11

Tuesday, Jan.14

SSIAA B-Ball-CRHS
Senior Girls B-Ball

SSIAA B-Ball-HRHS

Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball

RRHS at MV
Bantam Girls & Boys B-Ball

MYV at Galt

Senior Boys Hockey

MYV at RRHS

Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball

Galt at MV
Senior Girls & Boys B-Ball

MYV at Lake Placid
Junior & Senior Boys Hockey

MYV at Coaticook

Junior Boys Hockey

MYV at Galt

Senior Boys Hockey

Galt at MV

Bantam Boys & Girls B-Ball

MV at UCA

Senior Boys & Girls B-Ball
MYV at Stanstead

Swim

SSIAA B-Ball- Bilings
Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball
SSIAA B-Ball-CVR

Senior Girls B-Ball

BCS at MV
Bantam Boys B-Ball
Junior Boys Hockey

4:15

4:30

4:00/5:30

4:15

2:00

3:00

4:15

4:00/5:30

1:30

3:00
2:00



Wednesday, Jan.15

Friday, Jan.17

Fri, Jan.17-19

Monday, Jan.20

Tuesday, Jan.21

Wednesday, Jan.22

Friday, Jan.24

Fri, Jan.24-Jan.26

Monday, Jan.27

Tuesday, Jan.28

MYV at Stanstead
Senior Boys Hockey
Senior Girls B-Ball

MYV at BCS

Swim

Stanstead at MV
Bantam Boys B-Ball

Eduoard Mont-Petit Tournament

Senior Girls BBall

MYV at Waterloo
Junior Boys Hockey

Stanstead at MV

Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball

Galt at MV
Senior Boys Hockey
Bantam Girl B-Ball

MYV at Brebeuf
Senior Boys Hockey

MYV at Stanstead
Hockey

MYV at Loyola Tournament
Senior Boys B-Ball

MYV at Waterloo
Junior Boys Hockey
MYV at Stanstead
Senior Boys B-Ball

Swim at MV
BCS at MV
Senior Boys Hockey

5:15
4:00

1:30

4:15

12:45

4:15

3:15

2:45

6:00

4:00

12:45

5:15

12:45

3:15



Wednesday, Jan.29

Thursday, Jan.30

Wednesday, Feb.5

Thursday, Feb.6-7

Sunday, Feb.9

Wednesday, Feb.12

Friday, Feb.14

Tuesday, Feb.18

Stanstead at MV
Junior Boys Hockey
MV at BCS

2:00

Bantam Boys & Senior Girls B-Ball 4:30

RRHS at MV
Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball

MYV at Galt
Senior Girls & Boys B-Ball

CRHS Tournament
Senior Boys Hockey

SSIAA B-Ball-MV
Junior & Senior Boys
Senior Girls

MV at BCS

Senior Boys Hockey

Galt at MV

Junior Boys Hockey

MYV at RRHS

Senior Girls & Boys B-Ball

MV at BCS

Swim

BCS at MV

Junior Boys B-Ball

Galt at MV

Junior Boys B-Ball

MYV at RRHS

Bantam Boys & Girls B-Ball
Waterloo at MV

Junior Boys Hockey
Stanstead at MV

Senior Boys Hockey

4:30

5:30

4:00

2:00

4:00/5:30

1:30

4:15

4:15

4:00/5:30

12:55

3:15



Thursday, Feb.20

Monday, Feb.25

Tuesday, Feb.26

Wednesday, Feb.27

Thursday, Feb.27-28

Friday, Feb.28

SSIAA Playoffs
Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball
Senior Girls B-Ball

ETIAC Playoffs
Junior Boys B-Ball
Hockey

ETIAC Playoffs

Senior Boys & Girls B-Ball

Hockey

ETIAC Swim Finals

Waterloo at MV

Junior Boys Hockey 12:55

ETIAC Playoffs

Bantam Girls B-Ball

MYV at Stanstead

Junior Hockey Tournament

Provincials
Senior Boys & Girls B-Ball
Hockey

Junior Provincials
Junior Boys B-Ball






