Winter Athletic Schedule 2013-14

Thursday, Nov.14	MV at Galt	
	Bantam Girls & Boys B-Ball RRHS at MV	4:30
	Senior Girls B-Ball	4:15
Friday, Nov.15	Nicholas Gilkinson Memorial Senior Boys Hockey MV at Brebeuf	9:00
	Junior Boys Hockey	4:30
Tuesday, Nov.19	MV at Stanstead Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball	4:00/5:30
Friday& Saturday,Nov.22-23	MV at BU Champlain Hockey Senior Boys Hockey	
Friday, Nov.22	MV at Galt Junior Boys Hockey	9:30
Saturday, Nov.23	MV at Stanstead Tournament Senior Girls B-Ball	
Tuesday, Nov.26	BCS at MV Senior Boys Hockey	3:15
	Stanstead at MV Senior Girls B-Ball	4:15
Wednesday, Nov.27	MV at Stanstead Bantam Girls & Boys B-Ball Junior Boys Hockey	4:00/5:15 5:15
Thursday, Nov.28	Galt at MV Senior Boys Hockey	3:15

Friday- Sunday Nov.29-Dec.1	Cegep de Sherbrooke Tournament Senior Girls B-Ball St.Bruno Tournament Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball		
	Jumor & Schior Boys B-Ban		
Tuesday, Dec.3	BCS at MV		
	Senior Boys & Girls B-Ball	4:15	
Wednesday, Dec.4	MV at BCS		
-	Senior Boys Hockey	4:00	
	Junior Boys B-Ball	4:30	
	Coaticook at MV		
	Junior Boys Hockey	2:00	
Thurs, Dec.5-6	MV at Selwyn House Tournament		
	Senior Boys Hockey		
Tuesday, Dec.10	MV at BCS		
	Junior Boys Hockey	3:45	
	Stanstead at MV		
	Senior Boys Hockey	3:45	
	Bantam Boys & Girls B-Ball	4:15	
Wednesday, Dec.11	MV at Richford		
	Senior Girls & Boys B-Ball	4:00/5:30	
Thursday, Dec.12	MV at Galt		
	Junior Boys Hockey	3:00	
	MV at Galt		
	Bantam Boys & Girls B-Ball	4:30	
Friday, Dec.13	MV at CRHS		
-	Junior Boys Hockey	2:00	
	MV at Galt	4.20	
	Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball	4:30	

Sunday, Dec.15	SSIAA B-Ball-CRHS Senior Girls B-Ball SSIAA B-Ball-HRHS Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball	
Tuesday, Dec.17	RRHS at MV Bantam Girls & Boys B-Ball	4:15
Wednesday, Dec.18	MV at Galt Senior Boys Hockey MV at RRHS Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball	4:30 4:00/5:30
Thursday, Dec.19	Galt at MV Senior Girls & Boys B-Ball	4:15
Mon, Jan.6-7	MV at Lake Placid Junior & Senior Boys Hockey	
Thursday, Jan.9	MV at Coaticook Junior Boys Hockey MV at Galt Senior Boys Hockey Galt at MV Bantam Boys & Girls B-Ball	2:00 3:00 4:15
Friday, Jan.10	MV at UCA Senior Boys & Girls B-Ball MV at Stanstead Swim	4:00/5:30 1:30
Saturday, Jan.11	SSIAA B-Ball- Bilings Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball SSIAA B-Ball-CVR Senior Girls B-Ball	
Tuesday, Jan.14	BCS at MV Bantam Boys B-Ball Junior Boys Hockey	3:00 2:00

Wednesday, Jan.15	MV at Stanstead Senior Boys Hockey Senior Girls B-Ball	5:15 4:00
Friday, Jan.17	MV at BCS Swim Stanstead at MV Bantam Boys B-Ball	1:30 4:15
Fri, Jan.17-19	Eduoard Mont-Petit Tournament Senior Girls BBall	
Monday, Jan.20	MV at Waterloo Junior Boys Hockey	12:45
Tuesday, Jan.21	Stanstead at MV Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball Galt at MV Senior Boys Hockey Bantam Girl B-Ball	4:15 3:15 2:45
Wednesday, Jan.22	MV at Brebeuf Senior Boys Hockey	6:00
Friday, Jan.24	MV at Stanstead Hockey	4:00
Fri, Jan.24-Jan.26	MV at Loyola Tournament Senior Boys B-Ball	
Monday, Jan.27	MV at Waterloo Junior Boys Hockey MV at Stanstead Senior Boys B-Ball	12:45 5:15
Tuesday, Jan.28	Swim at MV BCS at MV Senior Boys Hockey	12:45 3:15

Wednesday, Jan.29	Stanstead at MV Junior Boys Hockey MV at BCS	2:00
	Bantam Boys & Senior Girls B-Bal	1 4:30
Thursday, Jan.30	RRHS at MV Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball	4:30
Wednesday, Feb.5	MV at Galt Senior Girls & Boys B-Ball	5:30
Thursday, Feb.6-7	CRHS Tournament Senior Boys Hockey	
Sunday, Feb.9	SSIAA B-Ball-MV Junior & Senior Boys Senior Girls	
Wednesday, Feb.12	MV at BCS Senior Boys Hockey Galt at MV	4:00
	Junior Boys Hockey MV at RRHS Senior Girls & Boys B-Ball	2:00 4:00/5:30
Friday, Feb.14	MV at BCS	
111441, 1 00.1 1	Swim	1:30
	BCS at MV Junior Boys B-Ball	4:15
Tuesday, Feb.18	Galt at MV Junior Boys B-Ball MV at RRHS	4:15
		4:00/5:30
	Waterloo at MV Junior Boys Hockey	12:55
	Stanstead at MV Senior Boys Hockey	3:15

Thursday, Feb.20 SSIAA Playoffs

Junior & Senior Boys B-Ball

Senior Girls B-Ball

Monday, Feb.25 ETIAC Playoffs

Junior Boys B-Ball

Hockey

Tuesday, Feb.26 ETIAC Playoffs

Senior Boys & Girls B-Ball

Hockey

ETIAC Swim Finals Waterloo at MV

Junior Boys Hockey 12:55

Wednesday, Feb.27 ETIAC Playoffs

Bantam Girls B-Ball MV at Stanstead

Junior Hockey Tournament

Thursday, Feb.27-28 Provincials

Senior Boys & Girls B-Ball

Hockey

Friday, Feb.28 Junior Provincials

Junior Boys B-Ball